Royal Triatlon Femenino

Abosoluto Female Female 18 - 29
Place Bib# Name Time Type City Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1 97 MARIA FLORENCIA 03:22:16.41 Triatlet 1 137 CLAUDIA LAINEZ . 04:12:42.61 Triatlet
FRAGA . a a
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Swim  00:23:08.531 0.0mph 00:23:08.947 Swim  00:31:22.060 0.0mph 00:31:23.007
T1 00:00:33.371 167.6mph 00:21 00:23:42.318 T1 00:00:46.359 120.6mph 00:29 00:32:09.366
Bike 01:50:28.648 0.2mph 08:54 02:14:10.966 Bike  02:09:36.285 0.2mph 52:00 02:41:45.651
T2 00:01:11.252 22.4mph 02:40 02:15:22.218 T2 00:01:14.742 21.4mph 02:48 02:43:00.393
RunV1l 00:32:43.056 0.8mph 13:42 02:48:05.274 RunVl 00:42:36.531 0.6mph 36:00 03:25:36.924
R1-2  00:00:17.665 90.5mph 00:39 02:48:22.939 R1-2  00:00:23.239 68.8mph 00:52 03:26:00.163
Run V2  00:33:53.473 0.8mph 16:21 03:22:16.412 Run V2  00:46:42.449 0.6mph 45:14 04:12:42.612
2 180 KATHERINE 03:42:28.51 Triatlet 2 175 NOGELYS LOPEZ . 04:14:45.11 Triatlet
FERNANDEZ . a a
Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Swim  00:25:38.037 0.0mph 00:25:38.984 Swim  00:29:04.593 0.0mph 00:29:05.009
T1 00:01:01.852 90.4mph 00:39 00:26:40.836 T1 00:01:21.850 68.3mph 00:52 00:30:26.859
Bike 01:56:21.699 0.2mph 22:10 02:23:02.535 Bike 02:06:28.268 0.2mph 44:56 02:36:55.127
T2 00:01:17.240 20.7mph 02:54 02:24:19.775 T2 00:01:17.235 20.7mph 02:54 02:38:12.362
RunV1l 00:37:21.556 0.7mph 24:10 03:01:41.331 RunV1l 00:49:11.091 0.5mph 50:49 03:27:23.453
R1-2  00:00:19.679 81.2mph 00:44 03:02:01.010 R1-2  00:00:22.221 71.9mph 00:50 03:27:45.674
Run V2  00:40:27.504 0.7mph 31:09 03:42:28.514 Run V2  00:46:59.443 0.6mph 45:52 04:14:45.117
3 108 GABY AUED . 03:53:23.03 Triatlet 3 100 JENNIFER CASTILLO . 04:46:34.72 Triatlet
a a
Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Swim  00:29:55.076 0.0mph 00:29:56.986 Swim  00:33:51.093 0.0mph 00:33:53.538
T1 00:01:11.876 77.8mph 00:46 00:31:08.862 T1 00:01:06.842 83.7mph 00:43 00:35:00.380
Bike  01:54:09.686 0.2mph 17:12 02:25:18.548 Bike 02:18:17.863 0.2mph 11:35 02:53:18.243
T2 00:00:57.742 27.7mph 02:10 02:26:16.290 T2 00:01:07.743 23.6mph 02:32 02:54:25.986
RunV1l 00:42:02.691 0.6mph 34:43 03:08:18.981 RunV1l 00:55:39.541 0.5mph 05:24 03:50:05.527
R1-2  00:00:22.087 72.3mph 00:49 03:08:41.068 R1-2  00:00:27.288 58.6mph 01:01 03:50:32.815
Run V2  00:44:41.962 0.6mph 40:42 03:53:23.030 RunV2 00:56:01.914 0.5mph 06:14 04:46:34.729
4 182  ANTONELLA 04:04:47.57 Triatlet
ALESSANDRIA . a
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Swim  00:32:54.103 0.0mph 00:32:56.013
T1 00:01:01.364 91.1mph 00:39 00:33:57.377
Bike 02:02:58.243 0.2mph 37:03 02:36:55.620
T2 00:01:04.663 24.7mph 02:25 02:38:00.283
RunV1l 00:43:41.763 0.6mph 38:27 03:21:42.046
R1-2  00:00:21.590 74.0mph 00:48 03:22:03.636
Run V2  00:42:43.941 0.6mph 36:16 04:04:47.577
5 165 STEPHANIE BLOK . 04:06:10.08 Triatlet
a
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Swim  00:30:33.049 0.0mph 00:30:35.494
T1 00:01:36.873 57.7mph 01:02 00:32:12.367
Bike 02:04:46.754 0.2mph 41:08 02:36:59.121
T2 00:01:11.308 22.4mph 02:40 02:38:10.429
RunV1l 00:43:59.486 0.6mph 39:06 03:22:09.915
R1-2  00:00:19.732 81.0mph 00:44 03:22:29.647
RunV2 00:43:40.439 0.6mph 38:24 04:06:10.086
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Royal Triatlon Femenino

Female 30 - 39 Female 40 - 49
Place Bib# Name Time Type City Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1 145 SARAH 04:20:49.84 Triatlet 1 135 YAFAMELAMED. 04:06:51.58 Triatlet
KRAUTWURST . a a
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Swim  00:30:52.522 0.0mph 00:30:55.494 Swim  00:30:52.584 0.0mph 00:30:54.494
T1 00:01:22.874 67.5mph 00:53 00:32:18.368 T1 00:00:30.858 181.2mph 00:19 00:31:25.352
Bike 02:06:25.262 0.2mph 44:50 02:38:43.630 Bike 02:04:15.754 0.2mph 39:58 02:35:41.106
T2 00:03:02.253 8.8mph 06:50 02:41:45.883 T2 00:01:33.750 17.0mph 03:31 02:37:14.856
RunV1l 00:46:49.068 0.6mph 45:29 03:28:34.951 RunV1l 00:43:54.979 0.6mph 38:56 03:21:09.835
R1-2 00:00:25.228 63.3mph 00:56 03:29:00.179 R1-2  00:00:21.305 75.0mph 00:48 03:21:31.140
Run V2 00:51:49.668 0.5mph 56:46 04:20:49.847 Run V2  00:45:20.449 0.6mph 42:09 04:06:51.589
2 169 STEFANIA ADAM . 04:26:12.66 Triatlet 2 90 SARA MACIAS . 04:21:54.88 Triatlet
a a
Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Swim  00:34:24.131 0.0mph 00:34:25.517 Swim  00:36:26.677 0.0mph 00:36:29.526
T1 00:01:58.862 47.0mph 01:16 00:36:24.379 T1 00:01:37.375 57.4mph 01:02 00:38:06.901
Bike 02:12:13.812 0.2mph 57:55 02:48:38.191 Bike 02:07:27.774 0.2mph 47:11 02:45:34.675
T2 00:01:55.749 13.8mph 04:20 02:50:33.940 T2 00:01:44.743 15.3mph 03:55 02:47:19.418
RunV1l 00:45:49.541 0.6mph 43:14 03:36:23.481 RunV1l 00:45:29.602 0.6mph 42:30 03:32:49.020
R1-2 00:00:22.768 70.2mph 00:51 03:36:46.249 R1-2 00:00:25.186 63.4mph 00:56 03:33:14.206
Run V2 00:49:26.412 0.5mph 51:23 04:26:12.661 Run V2  00:48:40.680 0.5mph 49:40 04:21:54.886
3 167 CRISTINA SCHMID . 04:31:44.67 Triatlet 3 146 MONICA SOTO . 04:33:07.68 Triatlet
a a
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Swim  00:31:55.089 0.0mph 00:31:56.999 Swim  00:42:26.198 0.0mph 00:42:31.583
T1 00:01:45.878 52.8mph 01:08 00:33:42.877 T1 00:02:15.859 41.2mph 01:27 00:44:47.442
Bike 02:11:31.296 0.2mph 56:19 02:45:14.173 Bike 02:15:58.326 0.2mph 06:21 03:00:45.768
T2 00:02:01.752 13.1mph 04:34 02:47:15.925 T2 00:02:19.751 11.4mph 05:14 03:03:05.519
RunV1l 00:50:54.549 0.5mph 54:42 03:38:10.474 RunV1l 00:44:33.553 0.6mph 40:23 03:47:39.072
R1-2 00:00:27.765 57.5mph 01:02 03:38:38.239 R1-2  00:00:23.737 67.3mph 00:53 03:48:02.809
Run V2  00:53:06.440 0.5mph 59:39 04:31:44.679 Run V2  00:45:04.877 0.6mph 41:34 04:33:07.686
4 163 YOKO FAJARDO. 04:38:32.69 Triatlet 4 118 LARISSA ESPINAL . 04:34:53.69 Triatlet
a a
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Swim  00:41:37.110 0.0mph 00:41:42.058 Swim  00:39:57.671 0.0mph 00:40:01.055
T1 00:01:09.372 80.6mph 00:44 00:42:51.430 T1 00:01:49.858 50.9mph 01:10 00:41:50.913
Bike 02:05:51.763 0.2mph 43:34 02:48:43.193 Bike  02:11:20.300 0.2mph 55:54 02:53:11.213
T2 00:01:48.247 14.8mph 04:03 02:50:31.440 T2 00:01:41.253 15.8mph 03:48 02:54:52.466
RunV1l 00:52:45.553 0.5mph 58:52 03:43:16.993 RunV1l 00:48:09.531 0.6mph 48:30 03:43:01.997
R1-2 00:00:22.284 71.7mph 00:50 03:43:39.277 R1-2 00:00:25.276 63.2mph 00:56 03:43:27.273
Run V2  00:54:53.421 0.5mph 03:40 04:38:32.698 Run V2  00:51:26.424 0.5mph 55:53 04:34:53.697
5 178  JENNY PAOLA 04:58:13.09 Triatlet 5 139 LORENAMORALES. 04:45:4572 Triatlet
HERNANDEZ ROJAS . a a
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Swim  00:33:03.032 0.0mph 00:33:06.004 Swim  00:37:17.684 0.0mph 00:37:21.032
T1 00:02:52.885 32.3mph 01:51 00:35:58.889 T1 00:02:22.873 39.1mph 01:31 00:39:43.905
Bike 02:28:54.903 0.2mph 35:31 03:04:53.792 Bike 02:11:54.352 0.2mph 57:11 02:51:38.257
T2 00:02:18.255 11.6mph 05:11 03:07:12.047 T2 00:03:20.213 8.0mph 07:31 02:54:58.470
RunV1l 00:54:22.043 0.5mph 02:29 04:01:34.090 RunV1l 00:53:53.035 0.5mph 01:24 03:48:51.505
R1-2  00:00:29.793 53.6mph 01:07 04:02:03.883 R1-2 00:00:28.804 55.5mph 01:04 03:49:20.309
Run V2  00:56:09.210 0.5mph 06:31 04:58:13.093 Run V2  00:56:25.418 0.5mph 07:07 04:45:45.727
6 94  MERYANNRICO. 05:20:58.78  Triatlet 6 158 BIANCAMENDOZA.  05:00:26.78 Triatlet
a a
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Swim  00:42:04.190 0.0mph 00:42:08.575 Swim  00:43:53.204 0.0mph 00:43:57.089
T1 00:01:51.859 50.0mph 01:12 00:44:00.434 T1 00:00:56.354 99.2mph 00:36 00:44:53.443
Bike 02:31:21.919 0.2mph 41:02 03:15:22.353 Bike 02:15:51.824 0.2mph 06:06 03:00:45.267
T2 00:02:10.761 12.2mph 04:54 03:17:33.114 T2 00:01:08.250 23.4mph 02:33 03:01:53.517
RunV1l 00:59:28.507 0.4mph 14:00 04:17:01.621 RunV1l 00:58:25.036 0.5mph 11:37 04:00:18.553
R1-2 00:00:29.361 54.4mph 01:06 04:17:30.982 R1-2 00:00:23.831 67.0mph 00:53 04:00:42.384
RunV2 01:03:27.803 0.4mph 22:59 05:20:58.785 RunV2 00:59:44.405 0.4mph 14:35 05:00:26.789
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Royal Triatlon Femenino

Female 50 - 99
Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1 120 EVIE HERNANDEZ . 04:55:37.81 Triatlet
a
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Swim  00:28:47.597 0.0mph 00:28:50.981
T1 00:01:07.869 82.4mph 00:43 00:29:58.850
Bike 02:19:10.846 0.2mph 13:35 02:49:09.696
T2 00:02:34.750 10.3mph 05:48 02:51:44.446
RunVl 01:00:31.585 0.4mph 16:22 03:52:16.031
R1-2  00:00:34.299 46.6mph 01:17 03:52:50.330
RunV2 01:02:47.484 0.4mph 21:28 04:55:37.814
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